t

e

%

Amount R

a

t

e

%

Amount

LM06/08-IW-

1820/Lemon

Tree Hotel

997212 01.08.2025

262263

31.08.2025

270,065.00 

183.60 /1.00 7802 0.00 1432447.00 9 128,920.23 9 128,920.23 1,690,287.46 

Grand Total 1,432,447.00 128,920.23 128,920.23 1,690,287.46 

Amount in Words: Rupees Sixteen lakh ninety thousand two hundred eighty seven  and forty six paise  only

Authorized^ Signatory for &  on  behalf of

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED

Customer No.:1000000760

M/s HYACINTH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, ASSET NO.6,

HOSPITALITY DISTRICT, DIAL, IGI AIRPORT,